
ID % Complete Task Name Duration Start Finish Predeces

1 87% Cornerstone Implementation 248 days Mon 4/30/07 Fri 4/18/08
2 100% Scope 15 days Mon 4/30/07 Fri 5/18/07
3 100% Perform Training Needs Assessment 15 days Mon 4/30/07 Fri 5/18/07

4 100% Perform Training Audience Assessment 15 days Mon 4/30/07 Fri 5/18/07

5 100% Define and Communicate Training Approach 15 days Mon 4/30/07 Fri 5/18/07

6 100% Project Preparation and Setup 23 days Mon 5/14/07 Thu 6/14/07
7 100% Create Project Plan 5 days Mon 5/14/07 Fri 5/18/07

8 100% Define Development and Quality Review Process 10 days Mon 5/14/07 Fri 5/25/07

9 100% Create Preliminary Deliverables Tracker 10 days Mon 5/14/07 Fri 5/25/07

10 100% Facilitate Project Kick-Off Meeting 1 day Thu 6/14/07 Thu 6/14/07

11 100% Design Development Templates 40 days Mon 5/14/07 Tue 7/10/07
12 100% Course Outlines 40 days Mon 5/14/07 Tue 7/10/07

13 100% Business Concepts 40 days Mon 5/14/07 Tue 7/10/07

14 100% Course Guide 40 days Mon 5/14/07 Tue 7/10/07

15 100% Resite (Work Instruction Template) 40 days Mon 5/14/07 Tue 7/10/07

16 100% Quick Reference 40 days Mon 5/14/07 Tue 7/10/07

17 100% Exercise Sheets 40 days Mon 5/14/07 Tue 7/10/07

18 100% SME Sign-Off 40 days Mon 5/14/07 Tue 7/10/07

19 100% Production Standards 40 days Mon 5/14/07 Tue 7/10/07

20 92% End User Training Development 184 days Mon 6/25/07 Fri 3/14/08
21 99% Phase I  - Learning Content 111 days Mon 6/25/07 Fri 11/30/07
22 100% EUT Course Outlines 58 days Mon 6/25/07 Fri 9/14/07
35 98% EUT Business Concepts 106 days Mon 7/2/07 Fri 11/30/07
48 25% Phase II - Course Materials 73 days Mon 12/3/07 Fri 3/14/08 21FS-15 
49 45% EUT Work Instructions 48 days Mon 12/3/07 Fri 2/8/08

50 25% EUT Course Materials Update - UAT Change 40 days Mon 1/7/08 Fri 2/29/08

51 0% EUT Exercise Data 20 days Mon 2/11/08 Fri 3/7/08

52 0% EUT Course Guides 20 days Mon 2/18/08 Fri 3/14/08

53 100% UAT Training Development 18 days Wed 1/2/08 Fri 1/25/08
54 100% Learning Content 18 days Wed 1/2/08 Fri 1/25/08
55 100% UAT IWR100 IMOS Overview 13 days Wed 1/2/08 Fri 1/18/08

56 100% UAT Demonstration Data 10 days Mon 1/14/08 Fri 1/25/08
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ID % Complete Task Name Duration Start Finish Predeces

57 50% Training Readiness 98 days Mon 12/3/07 Fri 4/18/08
58 100% UAT 43 days Mon 12/3/07 Fri 2/1/08
59 100% Course Mapping and Training Schedule 23 days Mon 12/10/07 Fri 1/11/08

60 100% VTA LMS Preparation 5 days Mon 1/7/08 Fri 1/11/08

61 100% IMOS Support Portal Preparation 38 days Mon 12/3/07 Fri 1/25/08

62 100% Publish Training Materials 5 days Mon 1/21/08 Fri 1/25/08

63 100% Freeze IMOS Training Environment 5 days Mon 1/28/08 Fri 2/1/08

64 34% EUT 93 days Mon 12/10/07 Fri 4/18/08
65 65% Training Schedule 48 days Mon 12/10/07 Fri 2/15/08
72 0% PHENV1 Environment 23 days Wed 2/6/08 Fri 3/7/08
74 0% VTA Integration 20 days Mon 2/18/08 Fri 3/14/08
78 38% IMOS Support Portal Preparation 78 days Wed 1/2/08 Fri 4/18/08
83 0% Train-the-Trainer 20 days Mon 2/18/08 Fri 3/14/08
86 0% Publish Training Materials 10 days Mon 3/10/08 Fri 3/21/08
89 11% Deliver Training 59 days Tue 1/29/08 Fri 4/18/08
90 100% UAT Delivery 3 days Tue 1/29/08 Thu 1/31/08
91 100% See Excel Spreadsheet - UAT Training Sche 3 days Tue 1/29/08 Thu 1/31/08

92 0% EUT Delivery 25 days Mon 3/17/08 Fri 4/18/08
93 0% See Excel Spreadsheet - EUT Training Sche 25 days Mon 3/17/08 Fri 4/18/08
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